

Brownie Mix - Allergens: WHEAT, MILK, SOYA, also not suitable for consumers with allergy to barley, oats & rye. Packed on premises that handle egg-may contain egg. Our spices and herbs ingredients are packed in a factory that handles nuts (including peanuts), seeds (including sesame seeds and mustard seeds). Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Loaf Mix - Allergens: WHEAT, also not suitable for consumers with allergy to barley, oats & rye. Packed on premises that handle milk & egg-may contain milk & egg. Our spices and herbs ingredients are packed in a factory that handles nuts (including peanuts), seeds (including sesame seeds and mustard seeds), soya. Store in a cool dry place.

Biscuit Mix - Allergens: WHEAT, also not suitable for consumers with allergy to barley, oats & rye. Packed on premises that handle milk & egg-may contain milk & egg. Our spices and herbs ingredients are packed in a factory that handles nuts (including peanuts), seeds (including sesame seeds and mustard seeds), soya. Store in a cool dry place.